©
J Flow Controls   | 4665 Interstate Drive | Cincinnati, OH 45246 | 513-330-6354 | www.jflowcontrols.com
•  Automation Applicable
•  PTFE / PFA Coating (40-70 um)
•  PTFE / TFM1600 / TFM4215
•  PTFE Cavity Filler
•  180 Degree Operation Stop Plate
•  Hastalloy C / Alloy 20 / Super Duplex / Monel

Page 8110117
DM3(4)L(T)2A00 Series Valves
HOW TO ORDER
While the information and specifications contained in this literature are believed to be accurate, they are supplied for informative purposes only and
should not be considered certified or a guarantee of satisfactory results.  Nothing contained herein is to be construed as a warranty or guarantee,
express or implied, regarding any matter with respect to this product.  Because J Flow Controls is continually improving and upgrading its product
design, the specifications, dimensions and information contained herein are subject to change without notice.
CLASS 600 / 900 / 1500 / 2500 valves are available, factory will advise on sizes and dimensions.
050 1/2" 250 2-1/2" DM3L2A 2 WCB 3 CF8M FP Full Port
075 3/4" 300 3" DM3T2A 3 CF8M 4 ALLOY 20 RP Reduced Port
100 1" 400 4" DM4LL2A 4 ALLOY 20 5 MONEL
125 1-1/4" 600 6" 5 MONEL 7 HASTELLOY C276
150 1-1/2" 800 8" 7 HASTELLOY C276 9 DUPLEX 2507
200 2" 10X 10" 9 DUPLEX 2507
VALVE SIZE
PRODUCT
SERIES
BODY MATERIAL BALL/STEM MATERIAL PORT
TT PTFE CF Cavity Filled (PTFE) F15 ANSI 150 RF Flange SCW Socket Weld
TM TFM1600 TM TFM1600 F30 ANSI 300 RF Flange FPT Female NPT
TC TFM4215 TC TFM4215 F60 ANSI 600 RF Flange W10 Butt Weld sch 10
M3 CF8M F90 ANSI 900 RF Flange W40 Butt Weld sch 40
F1X ANSI 1500 RF Flange W80 Butt Weld sch 80
F2X ANSI 2500 RF Flange
PACKING / BODY
SEAL MATERIAL
SEAT MATERIAL END CONNECTIONS
NA Standard NA Standard
BC TFM4215 Body Seal L2 3-Way Port L2 - 90°
BG Graphite Body L3 3-Way Port L3 - 90°
SF Self Flushing T3 3-Way Port T3 - 90°
T4 3-Way Port T4 - 90°
T5 3-Way Port T5 - 90°
T6 3-Way Port T6 - 90°
DESIGN OPTIONSMATERIAL OPTIONS
Example: 100-DM3L2A33FPTMTMF15NANA